SCHOOL

Beaconhills

BENDIGO COMBINED
Flinders Christian College
Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School
MLC

Parkdale

St Bedes College

TBA

TRINITY

Woodleigh

Overall

1st MLC
2nd Bendigo Combined
3rd Woodleigh

Girls

1st MLC
2nd Bendigo Combined
3rd Beaconhills

Boys
1st Woodleigh
=2nd Bendigo Combined
=2nd Beaconhills

Participation Race Total
girls boys girls boys girls boys total/overall

5 2 6 11 11 13 24

4 4 26 9 30 13 43

2 8 10 0 10

2 1 1 2 3

42 46 88 0 88

1 1 0 1

2 8 0 10 10

2 6 6 13 8 19 27

2 0 2 2

5 8 5.5 22.5 10.5 30.5 41

61 26 98.5 63.5 159.5 89.5 249
88
43
41
88
30
11
30.5
13
13




