SCHOOL

Beaconhills

BENDIGO COMBINED

Flinders Christian College

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School

MLC

Parkdale

St Bedes College

TBA

TRINITY

Woodleigh

total/overall	Total		Race		Participation	
	boys	girls	boys	girls	boys	girls
24	13	11	11	6	2	5
43	13	30	9	26	4	4
10	0	10		8		2
3	2	1		1	2	
88	0	88		46		42
1	0	1				1
10	10	0	8		2	
27	19	8	13	6	6	2
2	2	0			2	
41	30.5	10.5	22.5	5.5	8	5
249	89.5	159.5	63.5	98.5	26	61

Overall

1st MLC 88

2nd Bendigo Combined 43

3rd Woodleigh 41

Girls

1st MLC 88

2nd Bendigo Combined 30
3rd Beaconhills 11

Boys

1st Woodleigh 30.5 =2nd Bendigo Combined 13

=2nd Beaconhills 13